
 
 

  

Meeting Dates 2023/24 
 

Month Committee Meeting Committee Schedule 
September  Governor Interview Day 

 
Tuesday 26 September 2023 

Full Governing Body (hybrid) 
 

Tuesday 26 September 2023 

October 
 

People & Remuneration 
Committee (virtual) 
 

Wednesday 11 October 2023 

Curriculum and Quality 
Committee (Virtual) 

Tuesday 17 October 2023 
 
 

Search and Governance 
Committee (Virtual) 
 

Tuesday 31 October 2023 

   
November Strategic Review Committee 

(virtual) 
 

Tuesday 21 November 2023 

Joint Audit Committee and 
Finance & General Purposes 
Committee meeting (Virtual) 
 

Tuesday 28 November 2023 
 
(Meeting to start at 15.30) 

   
December Board/Executive Strategy Away 

Day + Dinner (In person) 
 

Wednesday 6 December 
2023 

Full Governing Body (In Person) 
Barnstaple  

Tuesday 12 December 2023 
 

   
January   

   
February  Curriculum and Quality 

Committee (Virtual) 
Tuesday 6 February 2024 
 

People & Remuneration 
Committee (virtual) 
 

Tuesday 20 February 2024 
 

Audit Committee (virtual)  Tuesday 27 February 2024 
 

   
March  
 
 

Search and Governance 
Committee (Virtual) 
 

Tuesday 12 March 2024 

Governor Interview Day (in person) Tuesday 19 March 2024 
 

Finance and General Purposes 
Committee (Virtual) 

Tuesday 26 March 2024 

   



April  Full Governing Body (In Person) 
Barnstaple Campus – COTIE 
Boardroom 
 

Wednesday 17 April 2024  
 
 

Strategic Review Committee 
(Virtual) 

Tuesday 23 April 2024 
 

   
May  Curriculum and Quality 

Committee (Virtual) 
 

Wednesday 8 May 2024 

Board Strategy Away Day + Dinner 
(In person) 
 

Wednesday 15 May 2024 
 

People & Remuneration 
Committee (Virtual) 
 

Tuesday 21 May 2024 

   
June Search and Governance 

Committee (Virtual) 
 

Wednesday 12 June 2024 

Audit Committee (Virtual) 
 

Tuesday 18 June 2024 

Finance and General Purposes 
Committee (Virtual) 
 

Wednesday 26 June 2024 
 
 

  
July Strategic Review Committee 

(Virtual) 
Tuesday 2 July 2024 
 
 

Full Governing Body (In Person) 
Tiverton 
 

Tuesday 9 July 2024 
 

   
 
GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 2023/24  

• All committee meetings to commence at 16.30pm and all Board meetings to 
commence at 17:00pm 

• Virtual meetings will take place by Microsoft Teams with sign in details beings 
shared on the agenda ahead of the meeting 

 


